DANH SÁCH PHÂN PHỐI THÔNG TIN DẠNG VĂN BẢN NỘI BỘ
	Stt
	Tên thông tin dạng văn bản
	Mã Số
	Lần ban hành
	Nơi nhận - Số lượng
	Tổng số

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ký nhận
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Mã số: F04-QT750

	Lần ban hành: 01
	Trang:    / 



